IRONWOOD "P500" PLANER (SINGLE SIDED)
Item # PL-230179 - Lot # 025
Current Bid: $0 No Reserve
End Time: 275 Days, 2 Hours, 1 Minute
(12/31/2025 3:15PM EST)
Brand/Model: IRONWOOD "P500"
Year MFG: 2012
Machine Type: PLANER (SINGLE SIDED)
Serial #: P58500013-12
Elect./Voltage: 230 V, 60 Cy, 3 Ph.
Location: REGINA, SK
Dimensions: 48" L x 32" W x 46" H
Weight: 1800 Lbs.
Comment: This 20" Planer is ready to smooth out your
work in a JIFFY!!!
Description:
1805 Sardis Rd. North - Charlotte, North Carolina 28270 USA
Phone: 877-580-5844 (US/Canada)  800-087-2928 (Mexico)  +1 704-815-1775 (International)
Fax: + 1 704-841-1200  Email: info@exfactoryauctions.com
Detail Specification Sheet
IRONWOOD P500 508 mm (20") Surface Planer, with Spiral Insert Cutterhead
Specifications:
• 20" (508 mm) max. Width cap., 11.8"  (300 mm) max. thickness cap., 0.393 (10 mm) min. thickness cap., 0.325 (8 mm)
max. cut depth, 8.6 (220 mm) min material length (un-butted).
• 7.5 HP Main motor, 3.8" (98 mm) dia. cutter-head with 4.0' (102 mm) cutting circle @ 4,800 RPM; Spiral cutter-head
with 75, 2-sided Carbide cutter inserts.
Equipped with:
• Digital Position Controller for Up/Down of the Table.
• Variable speed by Frequency Inverter from 19 to 39 FPM / 1 HP feed motor.
• 0.25 HP Motorized support table, 29.4 (748 mm) long x 22.1" (562 mm) wide bed; the table is supported by (4)
oversized columns with height positioning via keypad entry within the digital controller.
• Automatic power off when the top safety hood is opened.
• Both the infeed chip-breaker and the outfeed pressure rollers incorporate spring-pressured adjustments to ensure
positive contact on the workpiece as it is passed through the planer.
• Two 3&rdquo; adjustable bed rollers for planing of rough or finished lumber, as well as glued panels.
Complete with & more:
• Magnetic starter, Adjustable bed rollers, (1) 6" dia. Dust outlets. Requires 800 CFM; Instruction Manual & Parts List;
Shipping weight 1,800 Lbs.
Features:
• The IRONWOOD P500 Series of 20&rdquo; thickness planers provide operators with solid thickness planning
machinery that offers a powerful cutting performance.
• This machine features an enhanced heavy-duty cast iron table that is heat-treated and precision ground to assure the
greatest rigidity and stability during intense cutting operations. The Ironwood Planers offers enhanced engineering
designs and superior build construction for long-lasting and trouble-free performance.
CURRENCY NOTE: Negotiable Price is listed in U.S. Dollars.
Final Remove Date: 12/31/2025
Contact: Kevin Welker - (877) 580-5844 ext. 316 - kevin.welker@exfactoryauctions.com
1805 Sardis Rd. North - Charlotte, North Carolina 28270 USA
Phone: 877-580-5844 (US/Canada)  800-087-2928 (Mexico)  +1 704-815-1775 (International)
Fax: + 1 704-841-1200  Email: info@exfactoryauctions.com
Detail Specification Sheet